
BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC

P59001N

The P59001N NAO brake pad is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate
braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust
mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced
maintenance requirements. The advanced friction
material in keeping with the strictest environmental
standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO
compounds.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Comfort

Durability

Dust reduction

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584089217

Axle

Front and rear

Thickness

15 mm

Width

62 mm

Height

57 mm

Braking system

Teves

Wear indicator

Without

WVA number

20034

Accessories

With anti-squeal
shim

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P59001N?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

0060711959 ALFA ROMEO

006072728600 ALFA ROMEO

105142205203 ALFA ROMEO

10514220520325 ALFA ROMEO

105142205230 ALFA ROMEO

11352220450101 ALFA ROMEO

116332205200 ALFA ROMEO

116332205230 ALFA ROMEO

60526090 ALFA ROMEO

60711958 ALFA ROMEO

60711959 ALFA ROMEO

60727286 ALFA ROMEO

60729250 ALFA ROMEO

60729251 ALFA ROMEO

60778263 ALFA ROMEO

311698151C AUDI

311698151E AUDI

411698151 AUDI

411698151B AUDI

803698151 AUDI

803698151A AUDI

803698151C AUDI

803698151D AUDI

803698151F AUDI

810698151B AUDI

34111102623 BMW

34111102966 BMW

34111116619 BMW

34111160173 BMW

424895 CITROËN

0710417 FORD

800001 FORD

310254042 MASERATI

327256131 MASERATI

0004207020 MERCEDES-BENZ

0004207120 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005861142 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005861442 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005862242 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005862542 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005863942 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005864142 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005864642 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005867142 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005867642 MERCEDES-BENZ



0014207120 MERCEDES-BENZ

0014207920 MERCEDES-BENZ

0015866442 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0004207020 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0004207120 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005861142 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005861442 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005862242 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005862542 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005863942 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005864142 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005864642 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005867142 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005867642 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0014207120 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0014207920 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0015866442 MERCEDES-BENZ

1605008 OPEL

1605124 OPEL

1605125 OPEL

1605126 OPEL

1605127 OPEL

1605146 OPEL

1605149 OPEL

1605150 OPEL

1605151 OPEL

1605158 OPEL

1605218 OPEL

1605543 OPEL

90297401 OPEL

90297407 OPEL

90297409 OPEL

424892 PEUGEOT

425005 PEUGEOT

90135191212 PORSCHE

90135196301 PORSCHE

90135196302 PORSCHE

90135196322 PORSCHE

90135196325 PORSCHE

91135290300 PORSCHE

91135294900 PORSCHE

7873730 SAAB

311698151C SEAT

311698151E SEAT

411698151 SEAT

411698151B SEAT

803698151 SEAT

803698151A SEAT



803698151C SEAT

803698151D SEAT

803698151F SEAT

810698151B SEAT

311698151C SKODA

311698151E SKODA

411698151 SKODA


